
記録 第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区 第６区 第７区 第８区
ｺﾒﾝﾄ 11.1km 7.3km 11.0km 9.6km 9.0km 12.8km 15.1km 7.7km

京都産業大 笹井　　豊 (4) 稲田　祐己 (3) 岩内　達郎 (4) 奥野　雅史 (4) 妹尾　　陸 (3) 中祖　　誠 (3) 野田　一貴 (3) 黒川　優気 (4)
京都産業大 京都産業大 京都産業大 京都産業大 京都産業大 京都産業大 京都産業大 京都産業大
(10) 34:38 (7) 56:41 (5) 1:30:12 (3) 1:59:04 (2) 2:27:08 (2) 3:06:51 (1) 3:52:00 (1) 4:16:17
(11) 34:38 (4) 22:03 (4) 33:31 (1) 28:52 (1) 28:04 (1) 39:43 (1) 45:09 (3) 24:17

第一工業大 石川　徹平 (2) 首藤　大地 (4) K　ジュグナ (4) 飛松　佑輔 (2) 丸野　大樹 (4) 松枝　　拳 (3) 山田　勇基 (4) 山元　　綾 (4)
第一工業大 第一工業大 第一工業大 第一工業大 第一工業大 第一工業大 第一工業大 第一工業大

(4) 33:52 (3) 56:02 (1) 1:27:59 (1) 1:56:51 (1) 2:25:45 (1) 3:05:50 (2) 3:53:52 (2) 4:18:09
(5) 33:52 (5) 22:10 (1) 31:57 NSR (1) 28:52 (5) 28:54 (4) 40:05 (11) 48:02 (3) 24:17

立命館大 今崎　俊樹 (3) 岸川　大輝 (3) 田中　裕之 (4) 荒木　尚馬 (1) 南雲　翔太 (1) 赤松　　駿 (4) 吉村　直人 (1) 久保　佑介 (2)
立命館大 立命館大 立命館大 立命館大 立命館大 立命館大 立命館大 立命館大
(1) 33:24 (2) 55:56 (2) 1:29:20 (2) 1:58:39 (3) 2:27:22 (5) 3:08:27 (4) 3:54:39 (3) 4:18:45
(1) 33:24 (11) 22:32 (2) 33:24 (3) 29:19 (4) 28:43 (9) 41:05 (2) 46:12 (1) 24:06

関西学院大 安達　大祐 (4) 池田　充伺 (4) 小山　陽平 (1) 大野　　淳 (4) 石橋　優希 (2) 西本　拓弥 (3) 上田　浩捷 (3) 山中　浩平 (4)
関西学院大 関西学院大 関西学院大 関西学院大 関西学院大 関西学院大 関西学院大 関西学院大

(7) 34:15 (5) 56:25 (4) 1:29:49 (4) 1:59:18 (4) 2:27:23 (3) 3:07:38 (3) 3:54:39 (4) 4:18:51
(8) 34:15 (5) 22:10 (2) 33:24 (5) 29:29 (2) 28:05 (5) 40:15 (6) 47:01 (2) 24:12

大阪経済大 為石　勇太 (2) 津田　圭祐 (1) 谷本　旭洋 (1) 富山　恭平 (2) 溝渕　大輔 (1) 濱田　正敏 (4) 米田　大輝 (2) 門田　章央 (1)
大阪経済大 大阪経済大 大阪経済大 大阪経済大 大阪経済大 大阪経済大 大阪経済大 大阪経済大

(5) 33:58 (4) 56:14 (6) 1:30:17 (6) 1:59:39 (5) 2:28:20 (4) 3:08:16 (6) 3:56:36 (5) 4:21:13
(6) 33:58 (8) 22:16 (6) 34:03 (4) 29:22 (3) 28:41 (2) 39:56 (13) 48:20 (6) 24:37

奈良産業大 天野　正治 (4) 服部　直也 (1) T　キハラ (2) 森　　友哉 (2) 松本　信行 (6) 用木　大地 (3) 上村　康成 (4) 竹内　　源 (4)
奈良産業大 奈良産業大 奈良産業大 奈良産業大 奈良産業大 奈良産業大 奈良産業大 奈良産業大

(2) 33:40 (1) 55:50 (3) 1:29:22 (5) 1:59:22 (6) 2:28:24 (6) 3:09:03 (5) 3:56:03 (6) 4:21:29
(2) 33:40 (5) 22:10 (5) 33:32 (7) 30:00 (6) 29:02 (6) 40:39 (5) 47:00 (13) 25:26

龍谷大 下村　征寛 (2) 大谷　祐介 (2) 中大路　佳寿 (3) 岡田　恒平 (3) 古和田　葵 (1) 西川　凌矢 (1) 小島　大明 (3) 篠原　昂平 (2)
龍谷大 龍谷大 龍谷大 龍谷大 龍谷大 龍谷大 龍谷大 龍谷大

(9) 34:30 (8) 56:48 (10) 1:32:01 (10) 2:02:04 (7) 2:31:09 (7) 3:11:13 (7) 3:57:33 (7) 4:22:21
(10) 34:30 (9) 22:18 (14) 35:13 (8) 30:03 (8) 29:05 (3) 40:04 (3) 46:20 (7) 24:48

京都大 小山　俊之 (M1) 小山　裕之 (M2) 横山　裕樹 (2) 毛芝　雄己 (3) 不破　佑太 (3) 山田　　唯 (M1) 平井　　幹 (2) 久好　哲郎 (2)
京都大 京都大 京都大 京都大 京都大 京都大 京都大 京都大

(8) 34:19 (9) 56:49 (9) 1:31:35 (7) 2:01:40 (8) 2:31:25 (8) 3:12:15 (9) 3:59:20 (8) 4:24:19
(9) 34:19 (10) 22:30 (11) 34:46 (10) 30:05 (13) 29:45 (7) 40:50 (7) 47:05 (9) 24:59

関西大 吉田　有輝 (3) 寺岡　広大 (3) 今本　裕希 (3) 藤原　卓巨 (4) 辻村　拓磨 (2) 折部　友介 (4) 新松　弘祥 (4) 石井　耕介 (2)
関西大 関西大 関西大 関西大 関西大 関西大 関西大 関西大

(3) 33:44 (12) 57:15 (7) 1:31:31 (9) 2:01:56 (10) 2:31:39 (9) 3:12:46 (8) 3:59:17 (9) 4:24:25
(3) 33:44 (18) 23:31 (7) 34:16 (13) 30:25 (12) 29:43 (10) 41:07 (4) 46:31 (10) 25:08

同志社大 石井　健太 (2) 村椿　樹弥 (1) 山口　裕一 (2) 井上　友太 (4) 吉川　拓志 (M2) 本田　　平 (3) 濱川　亮祐 (3) 谷崎　智舟 (4)
同志社大 同志社大 同志社大 同志社大 同志社大 同志社大 同志社大 同志社大
(11) 34:41 (11) 57:14 (8) 1:31:31 (8) 2:01:41 (9) 2:31:31 (10) 3:13:11 (10) 4:00:28 (10) 4:25:16
(12) 34:41 (12) 22:33 (8) 34:17 (11) 30:10 (14) 29:50 (15) 41:40 (8) 47:17 (7) 24:48

佛教大 今田　真哉 (2) 木村　翔平 (4) 寺坂　俊哉 (1) 小寺　滉基 (1) 寺井　比呂太 (3) 前田　晃希 (2) 佐古　諒介 (4) 関本　弘志 (4)
佛教大 佛教大 佛教大 佛教大 佛教大 佛教大 佛教大 佛教大

(13) 34:44 (14) 58:05 (13) 1:32:54 (12) 2:02:57 (12) 2:32:15 (11) 3:13:46 (11) 4:01:18 (11) 4:26:49
(14) 34:44 (16) 23:21 (13) 34:49 (8) 30:03 (9) 29:18 (14) 41:31 (9) 47:32 (15) 25:31

愛知工業大 山内　康平 (4) 長坂　公靖 (4) 舘林　洸介 (2) 大原　　司 (4) 佐野　恭平 (1) 成田　和哉 (1) 金津　佑介 (3) 林　　裕貴 (2)
愛知工業大 愛知工業大 愛知工業大 愛知工業大 愛知工業大 愛知工業大 愛知工業大 愛知工業大
(19) 35:59 (13) 57:49 (12) 1:32:37 (11) 2:02:35 (11) 2:32:05 (12) 3:15:02 (12) 4:03:31 (12) 4:28:39
(20) 35:59 (1) 21:50 (12) 34:48 (6) 29:58 (10) 29:30 (20) 42:57 (16) 48:29 (10) 25:08

大阪体育大 藤木　貴寛 (4) 和田　周平 (2) 東浦　克幸 (2) 山口　　誠 (2) 立川　　拓 (2) 藤田　勝久 (3) 山岸　直樹 (3) 大谷　勇太 (2)
大阪体育大 大阪体育大 大阪体育大 大阪体育大 大阪体育大 大阪体育大 大阪体育大 大阪体育大
(18) 35:30 (16) 58:27 (15) 1:34:15 (15) 2:05:29 (14) 2:35:37 (14) 3:17:02 (13) 4:05:27 (13) 4:31:16
(19) 35:30 (15) 22:57 (17) 35:48 (15) 31:14 (17) 30:08 (12) 41:25 (14) 48:25 (18) 25:49

甲南大 仁木　俊輔 (2) 木村　友彦 (1) 市橋　直之 (3) 長尾　健登 (3) 立花　勇人 (2) 飯尾　峻浩 (2) 藤原　風希 (3) 三宅　啓文 (4)
甲南大 甲南大 甲南大 甲南大 甲南大 甲南大 甲南大 甲南大

(15) 34:58 (17) 58:31 (16) 1:34:16 (17) 2:05:44 (15) 2:35:46 (15) 3:17:12 (14) 4:06:16 (14) 4:31:34
(16) 34:58 (20) 23:33 (15) 35:45 (19) 31:28 (16) 30:02 (13) 41:26 (17) 49:04 (12) 25:18

びわこ成蹊ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ大山本　有輝 (3) 佐俣　一輝 (1) 大槻　昇平 (2) 藪田　孝太 (4) 石田　研摩 (1) 兼松　正寿 (2) 野村　勇介 (4) 千貫　　愛 (3)
びわスポ大 びわスポ大 びわスポ大 びわスポ大 びわスポ大 びわスポ大 びわスポ大 びわスポ大
(14) 34:47 (6) 56:40 (11) 1:32:26 (13) 2:03:53 (13) 2:33:24 (13) 3:15:11 (15) 4:06:32 (15) 4:32:01
(15) 34:47 (2) 21:53 (16) 35:46 (18) 31:27 (11) 29:31 (16) 41:47 (21) 51:21 (14) 25:29

神戸大 山西　大貴 (M1) 巌　　和隆 (M1) 黒島　康平 (3) 日比　鷹平 (2) 関口　泰樹 (2) 山西　琢文 (3) 東　　達也 (3) 嶋田　　凌 (2)
神戸大 神戸大 神戸大 神戸大 神戸大 神戸大 神戸大 神戸大

(6) 34:12 (10) 57:07 (14) 1:33:10 (14) 2:04:32 (18) 2:36:16 (17) 3:17:19 (16) 4:07:04 (16) 4:32:51
(7) 34:12 (13) 22:55 (18) 36:03 (16) 31:22 (22) 31:44 (8) 41:03 (18) 49:45 (17) 25:47

近畿大 大西　哲郎 (3) 松河　良隆 (2) 西盛　啓矢 (4) 米田　壮希 (4) 林　　亮太 (1) 喜田　将成 (3) 林　　宏憲 (4) 齋藤　貴允 (4)
近畿大 近畿大 近畿大 近畿大 近畿大 近畿大 近畿大 近畿大

(17) 35:23 (15) 58:18 (18) 1:34:29 (16) 2:05:32 (17) 2:36:04 (16) 3:17:15 (17) 4:07:39 (17) 4:33:22
(18) 35:23 (13) 22:55 (19) 36:11 (14) 31:03 (19) 30:32 (11) 41:11 (19) 50:24 (16) 25:43

滋賀大 小西　雄大 (2) 山本　賢悟 (2) 岩田　一希 (4) 西島　伸樹 (1) 於久田　達希 (1) 後藤　駿弥 (1) 中島　弘貴 (4) 堀　　大樹 (1)
滋賀大 滋賀大 滋賀大 滋賀大 滋賀大 滋賀大 滋賀大 滋賀大

(12) 34:42 (19) 58:41 (20) 1:35:23 (19) 2:06:49 (19) 2:37:32 (19) 3:19:54 (18) 4:08:20 (18) 4:34:18
(13) 34:42 (21) 23:59 (21) 36:42 (17) 31:26 (20) 30:43 (19) 42:22 (15) 48:26 (19) 25:58

大阪教育大 川村　　亮 (M1) 夏目　悠矢 (3) 岡野　　功 (4) 江上　健太郎 (3) 子谷　一貴 (1) 石井　良平 (3) 中村　宏樹 (3) 塩谷　彰久 (4)
大阪教育大 大阪教育大 大阪教育大 大阪教育大 大阪教育大 大阪教育大 大阪教育大 大阪教育大
(16) 35:12 (18) 58:37 (19) 1:34:57 (20) 2:06:56 (20) 2:37:48 (20) 3:20:07 (19) 4:10:53 (19) 4:37:31
(17) 35:12 (17) 23:25 (20) 36:20 (22) 31:59 (21) 30:52 (18) 42:19 (20) 50:46 (22) 26:38

環太平洋大 川上　和真 (1) 立川　　遼 (2) 監物　稔浩 (3) 上原　孝太 (1) 小合　恭平 (2) 山口　真司 (4) 三村　亮介 (3) 新木　祐一 (1)
環太平洋大 環太平洋大 環太平洋大 環太平洋大 環太平洋大 環太平洋大 環太平洋大 環太平洋大
(20) 36:29 (20) 1:00:00 (17) 1:34:18 (18) 2:06:01 (16) 2:36:02 (18) 3:19:27 (20) 4:11:31 (20) 4:37:47
(21) 36:29 (18) 23:31 (10) 34:18 (21) 31:43 (15) 30:01 (22) 43:25 (22) 52:04 (20) 26:16

兵庫県立大 長島　俊泰 (1) 松田　健作 (2) 村上　竜平 (4) 谷　聡一郎 (3) 城谷　友章 (2) 大隅　直規 (4) 胸永　拓也 (2) 濱端　良輔 (1)
兵庫県立大 兵庫県立大 兵庫県立大 兵庫県立大 兵庫県立大 兵庫県立大 兵庫県立大 兵庫県立大
(21) 37:28 (21) 1:01:27 (21) 1:38:55 (21) 2:10:34 (21) 2:40:58 (21) 3:24:10 (21) 4:11:51 (21) 4:38:12
(22) 37:28 (21) 23:59 (22) 37:28 (20) 31:39 (18) 30:24 (21) 43:12 (10) 47:41 (21) 26:21

4:23:56 東北学連選抜 池田　　圭 (3) 樋渡　翔太 (4) 小野寺　敬 (2) 門脇　幸汰 (2) 鈴木　芳也 (M2) 大谷　宗平 (1) 住谷　勇樹 (4) 大泉　雅史 (4)
OPN 東北福祉大 富士大 富士大 東北福祉大 東北福祉大 岩手大 東北福祉大 東北福祉大

(OPN) 33:46 (OPN) 55:40 (OPN) 1:29:57 (OPN) 2:00:20 (OPN) 2:29:22 (OPN) 3:11:14 (OPN) 3:59:24 (OPN) 4:23:56
(4) 33:46 (3) 21:54 (8) 34:17 (12) 30:23 (6) 29:02 (17) 41:52 (12) 48:10 (5) 24:32
第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区 第６区 第７区 第８区
11.1km 7.3km 11.0km 9.6km 9.0km 12.8km 15.1km 7.7km
32:15:00 20:45 32:40:00 27:50:00 27:50:00 38:05:00 43:54:00 23:20

ｼﾞｮﾌﾘｰ･ｸﾞｷﾞ 田子　康宏 谷口　　亮 ｷﾗｸﾞ･ｼﾞｭｸﾞﾅ 丸野　大樹 村刺　厚介 ｷﾗｸﾞ･ｼﾞｭｸﾞﾅ 寺本　栄司
第一工業大 立命館大 第一工業大 第一工業大 第一工業大 京都産業大 第一工業大

順位

1 4:16:17

2 4:18:09

びわ湖大学駅伝　第７3回関西学生対校駅伝競走大会　総合記録表
H23年11月19日（土)

チーム／メン
バー

3 4:18:45

4 4:18:51

6 4:21:29

7 4:22:21

5 4:21:13

9 4:24:25

10 4:25:16

8 4:24:19

11 4:26:49

12 4:28:39

13 4:31:16

14 4:31:34

15 4:32:01

16 4:32:51

17 4:33:22

18 4:34:18

19 4:37:31

20 4:37:47

21 4:38:12


